252-54D26 Deutsch Anfangerkurs A1.2

Beginn
Kursgebuhr
Dauer
Kursleitung

Kursort

Mittwoch, 07.01.2026, 18:30 - 20:00 Uhr

6 Termine

Maria-Louise Wurzer

96,50 € inkl. Lehrmaterial

VHS Simbach (EDV/Sprachraum), Innstrafl3e 18, 84359 Simbach

Dieser Kurs ist fur Anfanger mit wenigen Vorkenntnissen.

Termine
Datum
07.01.2026
14.01.2026
21.01.2026
28.01.2026
04.02.2026

11.02.2026

zur Kursdetail-Seite

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

18:00 - 19:30 Uhr

Ort

InnstralBe 18, Simbach, VHS Simbach, EDV/Sprachraum
InnstralRe 18, Simbach, VHS Simbach, EDV/Sprachraum
InnstralBe 18, Simbach, VHS Simbach, EDV/Sprachraum
InnstralBe 18, Simbach, VHS Simbach, EDV/Sprachraum
InnstralRe 18, Simbach, VHS Simbach, EDV/Sprachraum

InnstralBe 18, Simbach, VHS Simbach, EDV/Sprachraum
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